

## MUGBERIA GANGADHAR MAHAVIDYALAYA

P.O.—BHUPATINAGAR, Dist.—PURBA MEDINIPUR, PIN.—721425, WEST BENGAL, INDIA
NAAC Re-Accredited B-Level Govt. aided College
CPE (Under UGC XII Plan) & NCTE Approved Institutions
DBT Star College Scheme Award Recipient

E-mail: mugberia\_college@rediffmail.com // www.mugberiagangadharmahavidyalaya.ac.in

Ref. No.-MGM/

/2020-2021

Date: - 21/05/2021

## **Notice**

This is to inform you that the Department of Physical Education at Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya will organize a workshop for training COVID-19 volunteers on the 25<sup>th</sup> of May, 2021, in online mode. We invite interested students to participate in the program.



Signature of The Principal
Dr Swapan Kumar Misra

Principal
Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya



## MUGBERIA GANGADHAR MAHAVIDYALAYA

P.O.—BHUPATINAGAR, Dist.—PURBA MEDINIPUR, PIN.—721425, WEST BENGAL, INDIA
NAAC Re-Accredited B-Level Govt. aided College
CPE (Under UGC XII Plan) & NCTE Approved Institutions
DBT Star College Scheme Award Recipient

E-mail: mugberia\_college@rediffmail.com // www.mugberiagangadharmahavidyalaya.ac.in

Report of a COVID-19 Volunteer Training Workshop, 2021

The Department of Physical Education at Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya organized a COVID-19 Volunteer Training Workshop on May 25, 2021, conducted online. The workshop aimed to equip interested students with essential skills for volunteering during the pandemic. The session provided valuable insights, enhancing students' preparedness for contributing effectively. The department encourages active participation to maximize the benefits of this training opportunity.



Signature of The Principal
Dr Swapan Kumar Misra

Principal
Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya





